

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**ORDINARY AND ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION****NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 3094 OF 2018****IN****SUIT (L) NO. 1710 OF 2018**

Murtuza Mansawala and Ors. ... Plaintiffs

Versus

Iqbal Singh Matharu and Ors. ... Defendants

.....

Ms. Deepa Bisht a/w Mr. Saurabh Utangale I/b Tushar A. Goradia
for Plaintiffs/ applicants.

Mr. Sujit Lahoti a/s Mr. Umesh Waydande I/b Akshay Vijay for
defendant no.1.

.....

CORAM: K.R. Shriram, J.

DATE : 22nd February 2019.

PC :

. For Architect to complete the assignment as recorded in
order dated 17th December 2018, is extended upto 12th March,
2019.

2. Stand over to 15th March 2019. Time to get suit numbered is
extended by one week.

(K.R. Shriram, J.)